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ST DENIS Reunion Open 2023
Badminton Confederation of Africa | Saint Denis, Réunion

7/26/2023 to 7/30/2023

International Challenge

Seeded entries

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points

Notional/Protected

points Tournaments Seeding Ranking

Main 1 94580 [FRA] Alex LANIER France #39 28600.4967 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 2 59543 [FRA] Arnaud MERKLE France #48 26470 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 3 71221 [ESP] Luís Enrique PEÑALVER Spain #56 24612.6 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 4 70399 [BEL] Julien CARRAGGI Belgium #62 23238.3 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 5 20808 [GER] Kai SCHAEFER Germany #67 22058.1714 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 6 78890 [AZE] Ade Resky DWICAHYO Azerbaijan #73 19130 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 7 87117 [MAS] SOONG Joo Ven Malaysia #74 18990 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 8 98595 [TPE] HUANG Yu Kai Chinese Taipei #75 18560 - 10 7/4/2023

Qualifying 1 94104 [ITA] Christopher VITTORIANI Italy #108 13270 - 10 6/27/2023

Qualifying 2 64839 [MRI] Georges Julien PAUL Mauritius #109 13201 - 10 6/27/2023

Qualifying 3 79662 [NGR] Anuoluwapo Juwon OPEYORI Nigeria #112 13012 - 8 6/27/2023

Qualifying 4 64666 [SRI] Viren NETTASINGHE Sri Lanka #114 12990 - 10 6/27/2023

Qualifying 5 87691 [ITA] Fabio CAPONIO Italy #115 12965 - 10 6/27/2023

Qualifying 6 83657 [IND] Chirag SEN India #116 12950 - 10 6/27/2023

Qualifying 7 85563 [FIN] Joakim OLDORFF Finland #124 12346 - 10 6/27/2023

Qualifying 8 68819 [SVK] Milan DRATVA Slovakia #128 12050 - 10 6/27/2023

Main 1 69091 [USA] Lauren LAM U.S.A. #43 28290 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 2 87885 [TUR] Neslihan YIGIT Turkiye #48 25920 - 9 7/4/2023

Main 3 77256 [FRA] QI Xuefei France #49 25539.0238 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 4 62385 [MYA] THET HTAR THUZAR Myanmar #56 23650 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 5 66290 [IND] TANYA HEMANTH India #57 23300 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 6 88582 [FRA] LéOnice HUET France #59 21907.9155 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 7 96612 [MEX] Vanessa Maricela GARCIA CONTRERAS Mexico #77 17674.1778 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 8 80889 [IRL] Rachael DARRAGH Ireland #78 16805.4 - 10 7/4/2023

Qualifying 1 84178 [POL] Wiktoria DABCZYNSKA Poland #129 11007.0286 - 10 6/27/2023

Qualifying 2 77216 [MAS] Kasturi RADHAKRISHNAN Malaysia #136 10350 - 9 6/27/2023

Qualifying 3 95277 [ECU] Maria Delia ZAMBRANO Ecuador #140 10193.0143 - 10 6/27/2023

Qualifying 4 68479 [JPN] Hina AKECHI Japan #147 9820 - 4 6/27/2023

Qualifying 5 88020 [EGY] Nour AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt #152 9135.8316 - 9 6/27/2023

Qualifying 6 99714 [IND] Imad Farooqui SAMIYA India #156 8550 - 4 6/27/2023

Qualifying 7 76069 [CZE] Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ Czech Republic #161 8490 - 10 6/27/2023

Qualifying 8 96531 [USA] Srivedya GURAZADA U.S.A. #162 8430 - 10 6/27/2023

Main 1
74827

66528

[IND]Krishna Prasad GARAGA

[IND]Vishnuvardhan Goud PANJALA

India

India
#37 31182 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 2
63846

72986

[ALG]Youcef Sabri MEDEL

[ALG]Koceila MAMMERI

Algeria

Algeria
#67 18408 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 3
68089

58201

[IND]Venkata Harsha Vardhan Rayudu VEERAMREDDY

[IND]Achutaditya Rao DODDAVARAPU

India

India
#83 15670 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 4
69560

98187

[IND]Hariharan AMSAKARUNAN

[IND]Ruban Kumar RETHINASABAPATHI

India

India
#100 12280 - 8 7/4/2023

Main 1
98854

99891

[FRA]Anne TRAN

[FRA]Margot LAMBERT

France

France
#24 39614 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 2
97171

77808

[IND]Ashwini BHAT K.

[IND]Shikha GAUTAM

India

India
#41 28345 - 10 7/4/2023

MS

WS

MD

WD
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Main 3
65708

61882

[USA]Allison LEE

[USA]Francesca CORBETT

U.S.A.

U.S.A.
#44 26780 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 4
69091

13381

[USA]Lauren LAM

[USA]Paula Lynn CAO HOK

U.S.A.

U.S.A.
#46 26200 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 1
72986

78133

[ALG]Koceila MAMMERI

[ALG]Tanina Violette MAMMERI

Algeria

Algeria
#53 22179 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 2
72466

61746

[EGY]Adham Hatem ELGAMAL

[EGY]Doha HANY

Egypt

Egypt
#63 17556 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 3
94719

62110

[RSA]Jarred ELLIOTT

[RSA]Amy ACKERMAN

South Africa

South Africa
#89 12389 - 9 7/4/2023

Main 4
68819

82827

[SVK]Milan DRATVA

[SVK]Katarina VARGOVA

Slovakia

Slovakia
#96 11297 - 10 7/4/2023

Main 5
75795

64108

[MRI]Bhavesh BISSESSUR

[MRI]Layna Luxmi CHINIAH

Mauritius

Mauritius
- - 15040 - 7/4/2023

Main 6
64839

42679

[MRI]Georges Julien PAUL

[MRI]KATE LUDIK

Mauritius

Mauritius
- - 12943 - 7/4/2023

Main 7
62699

82405

[RSA]Robert WHITE

[RSA]Deidre LAURENS

South Africa

South Africa
#145 6180 12360 3 7/4/2023

Main 8
56114

71132

[MRI]Lucas DOUCE

[MRI]Lorna BODHA

Mauritius

Mauritius
- - 12320 - 7/4/2023

Qualifying 1
69560

97060

[IND]Hariharan AMSAKARUNAN

[IND]Varshini VISWANATH SRI

India

India
#656 920 1840 1 6/27/2023

Qualifying 2
88013

58958

[MAS]Ming Yap TOO

[MAS]LIM Xuan

Malaysia

Malaysia
#656 920 1840 1 6/27/2023

XD
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ST DENIS Reunion Open 2023
Badminton Confederation of Africa | Saint Denis, Réunion

7/26/2023 to 7/30/2023

International Challenge

MS Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

Main

1 94580 [FRA] Alex LANIER France #40 28600 10 1

2 59543 [FRA] Arnaud MERKLE France #50 26470 10 2

3 71221 [ESP] Luís Enrique PEÑALVER Spain #60 23913 10 3

4 20808 [GER] Kai SCHAEFER Germany #70 20758 10 5

5 70399 [BEL] Julien CARRAGGI Belgium #71 19498 10 4

6 87117 [MAS] SOONG Joo Ven Malaysia #74 18990 10 7

7 98595 [TPE] HUANG Yu Kai Chinese Taipei #75 18560 10 8

8 91814 [IND] S.Sankar Muthusamy SUBRAMANIAN India #76 17450 10 -

9 14587 [INA] Tommy SUGIARTO Indonesia #77 17390 9 -

10 78890 [AZE] Ade Resky DWICAHYO Azerbaijan #80 16900 10 6

11 79164 [IND] Sathish Kumar KARUNAKARAN India #82 16680 10 -

12 95425 [JOR] Bahaedeen Ahmad ALSHANNIK Jordan #84 16040 10 -

13 64648 [VIE] NGUYEN Hai Dang Vietnam #87 15340 10 -

14 57297 [GER] Fabian ROTH Germany #90 15040 10 -

15 64794 [IND] Kartikey GULSHAN KUMAR India #91 14960 10 -

16 82989 [KAZ] Dmitriy PANARIN Kazakhstan #93 14936 10 -

17 46776 [USA] Howard SHU U.S.A. #99 14139 10 -

18 58328 [UKR] DANYLO BOSNIUK Ukraine #100 14088 10 -

19 14251 [ESP] Pablo ABIAN Spain #101 14080 10 -

20 69253 [ITA] Giovanni TOTI Italy #104 13542 10 -

21 56274 [AUT] Luka WRABER Austria #105 13393 10 -

22 58670 [IND] Harshit AGGARWAL India #106 13330 10 -

23 51998 [GER] Matthias KICKLITZ Germany #107 13290 10 -

Wildcard 79759 [REU] ASSING Aaron Réunion #390 2460 2 -

Qualifying

1 94104 [ITA] Christopher VITTORIANI Italy #108 13270 10 1

2 64839 [MRI] Georges Julien PAUL Mauritius #109 13201 10 2

3 79662 [NGR] Anuoluwapo Juwon OPEYORI Nigeria #112 13012 8 3

4 64666 [SRI] Viren NETTASINGHE Sri Lanka #114 12990 10 4

5 87691 [ITA] Fabio CAPONIO Italy #115 12965 10 5

6 83657 [IND] Chirag SEN India #116 12950 10 6

7 85563 [FIN] Joakim OLDORFF Finland #124 12346 10 7

8 68819 [SVK] Milan DRATVA Slovakia #128 12050 10 8

9 89814 [IND] Siddhanth GUPTA India #132 11390 10 -

10 95439 [IND] Alap MISHRA India #133 11090 10 -

11 72466 [EGY] Adham Hatem ELGAMAL Egypt #136 10976 10 -

12 65788 [JPN] Koshiro MORIGUCHI Japan #137 10960 9 -

13 69345 [VIE] LE Duc Phat Vietnam #139 10880 8 -

14 59702 [USA] Justin MA U.S.A. #142 10600 10 -

15 60427 [SUI] Tobias KUENZI Switzerland #143 10547 10 -

16 84815 [GER] Max WEISSKIRCHEN Germany #146 10410 10 -

17 90111 [ENG] Rohan MIDHA England #156 9800 10 -

18 63846 [ALG] Youcef Sabri MEDEL Algeria #177 8432 10 -

19 58631 [SUI] Joel KÖNIG Switzerland #179 8180 10 -

MSSelect event:

106 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 6/27/2023

Seeding Ranking: 7/4/2023
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20 98896 [ALG] Adel HAMEK Algeria #188 7670 10 -

21 80369 [IND] Hemanth M.GOWDA India #189 7670 10 -

22 75539 [IND] Arunesh HARI India #196 7330 8 -

23 62933 [IND] Varun KAPUR India #217 6520 9 -

24 57460 [MLT] Matthew ABELA Malta #226 6180 10 -

25 86975 [IND] Rithvik Sanjeevi SATISH KUMAR India #232 5960 9 -

26 63069 [JPN] Ryoma MURAMOTO Japan #233 5920 3 -

27 85735 [RSA] Robert SUMMERS South Africa #243 5610 6 -

28 97943 [MEX] Luis Ramon GARRIDO Mexico #245 5586 7 -

29 55024 [ZAM] Kalombo MULENGA Zambia #249 5442 8 -

30 85472 [IND] Harsheel DANI India #253 5310 8 -

31 82952 [IND] Anirudh JANARDHANAN India #254 5280 10 -

32 94426 [HUN] Gergo PYTEL Hungary #268 5002 9 -

33 86616 [RSA] Caden KAKORA South Africa #282 4727 7 -

34 99595 [IND] Siddharth Pratap SINGH India #288 4570 7 -

35 81906 [JPN] Takuma KAWAMOTO Japan #289 4550 3 -

36 64768 [IND] Tarun Reddy KATAM India #293 4390 8 -

37 99187 [ALG] Mohamed Abderrahime BELARBI Algeria #302 4177 9 -

38 62699 [RSA] Robert WHITE South Africa #311 3960 5 -

39 78891 [SUI] Nicolas A. MUELLER Switzerland #318 3780 10 -

40 88013 [MAS] Ming Yap TOO Malaysia #348 3120 7 -

41 59445 [MRI] Jean Bernard BONGOUT Mauritius #367 2790 5 -

42 83581 [FRA] Yanis GAUDIN France #370 2750 7 -

43 65648 [MRI] Melvin APPIAH Mauritius #373 2720 4 -

44 71959 [TPE] KUO Li-Chun Chinese Taipei #387 2480 4 -

45 88128 [USA] Aaron BAI U.S.A. #417 2200 10 -

46 62395 [JPN] Shogo OGAWA Japan #421 2200 1 -

47 66489 [FRA] Yohan BARBIERI France #436 2060 10 -

48 96008 [MRI] Khemtish Rai NUNDAH Mauritius #530 1350 3 -

Reserves

1 85882 [REU] CHAN FUNG TING Xavier Réunion #539 1280 2 -

2 59181 [REU] Loic BERTIL Réunion #555 1260 3 -

3 87484 [UAE] Somi ROMDHANI United Arab Emirates #729 710 2 -

4 82700 [MRI] Tejraj PULTOO Mauritius #730 700 4 -

5 99738 [IND] Siddhant SALAR India #859 530 2 -

6 56114 [MRI] Lucas DOUCE Mauritius #870 500 3 -

7 84106 [MRI] Aidan Yu Kiat SIOW YIN YOUNG Mauritius #901 430 2 -

8 66010 [IND] SIDDHARTHA MISHRA India #936 360 1 -

9 63997 [REU] Gregory GRONDIN Réunion #936 360 1 -

10 94576 [THA] Ratchaphol SRITHONG Thailand #1190 170 2 -

11 95968 [REU] Hugo CONSTANS Réunion #1191 170 1 -

12 92452 [REU] NANICAOUDIN Loic Antoine Réunion #1375 70 1 -

13 58129 [MRI] Nyanesh Anand CHANGEA Mauritius #1375 70 1 -

14 62069 [MRI] Hanuman PRAVISH Mauritius #1375 70 1 -

15 75795 [MRI] Bhavesh BISSESSUR Mauritius #1375 70 1 -

16 53999 [MAD] RAZAFIMANDIMBY Tokinirina Madagascar #1375 70 1 -

17 79385 [FRA] Eliott LIEUTIER France - - - -

18 82204 [SGP] Zong Han LEE Singapore - - - -

19 68256 [JPN] Yuta KIKUCHI Japan - - - -

20 76213 [MRI] Jason FRANCOIS Mauritius - - - -

21 70693 [CAN] Sam YUAN Canada - - - -

22 19135 [MAS] Kanapathy KUHAN Malaysia - - - -

23 89398 [REU] Guillaume GONTHIER Réunion - - - -

24 44209 [MRI] Sheik Adnan Shakil SAYED Mauritius - - - -

25 25402 [REU] Simon NAS DE TOURRIS Réunion - - - -

26 32879 [FRA] Ethan GAUVIN France - - - -

27 44917 [REU] Brivael AIPAR Réunion - - - -

28 24091 [REU] Noah GUILLAUMOT Réunion - - - -

29 98927 [REU] David DESILES Réunion - - - -

30 45577 [REU] Nicolas COGNET Réunion - - - -

31 22549 [REU] Laurent AHO Réunion - - - -

32 35698 [REU] Mahé SCHALCK Réunion - - - -

33 44452 [REU] Bastien TEYSSEDRE Réunion - - - -



7/6/23, 8:34 PM BWF - ST DENIS Reunion Open 2023 - Acceptance list

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=9eaed852-d1f4-44d3-85af-fe82f0936702 3/3

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

34 33875 [REU] Jean Paul GOURVILLE Réunion - - - -

Withdrawn

6/27/2023

11:22 PM

(GMT +08:00)

25670 [MAS] Chen Chang NG Malaysia #1375 70 1 -

6/30/2023

6:44 PM

(GMT +08:00)

50572 [AZE] Agil GABILOV Azerbaijan #936 360 1 -

7/1/2023

1:56 PM

(GMT +08:00)

61453 [MAS] Eveshgaran VASIGARAN Malaysia #184 7940 10 -

7/1/2023

5:57 PM

(GMT +08:00)

79814 [SRI] Aashinsa HERATH Sri Lanka - - - -

7/1/2023

6:37 PM

(GMT +08:00)

71797 [BUL] Dimitar YANAKIEV Bulgaria #208 6885 10 -

7/4/2023

7:25 PM

(GMT +08:00)

86160 [AZE] Muhammad Khadafi AMRI Azerbaijan #665 910 2 -

7/4/2023

7:26 PM

(GMT +08:00)

79604 [AZE] Dicky Dwi PANGESTU Azerbaijan #274 4900 9 -

7/5/2023

1:04 PM

(GMT +08:00)

42776 [IND] SAI PRANEETH B. India #69 21290 10 -

7/5/2023

7:55 PM

(GMT +08:00)

67251 [BEL] Elias BRACKE Belgium #169 8920 10 -

7/6/2023

9:24 AM

(GMT +08:00)

67753 [MGL] Batdavaa MUNKHBAT Mongolia #265 5040 10 -

7/6/2023

12:16 PM

(GMT +08:00)

57594 [USA] Kevin Arokia WALTER U.S.A. #300 4250 5 -

7/6/2023

2:04 PM

(GMT +08:00)

96974 [IND] Bharat RAGHAV India #776 600 1 -

7/6/2023

3:45 PM

(GMT +08:00)

64088 [ZIM] Thabani MATHE Zimbabwe #358 3006 5 -

Removed

6/20/2023 87857 [SRI] Dumindu ABEYWICKRAMA Sri Lanka - - - -

6/21/2023 78854 [GHA] Kelvin Evans ALPHOUS Ghana - - - -

6/21/2023 90171 [GHA] Samuel LAMPTEY Ghana - - - -

6/21/2023 79185 [GHA] Ahmad Abdul SAMAD Ghana - - - -

6/21/2023 97937 [GHA] Aaron TAMAKLOE Ghana - - - -

6/23/2023 78590 [MAS] CHUA Kim Sheng Malaysia - - - -

6/23/2023 94727 [MAS] HOOI Shao Herng Malaysia - - - -

6/23/2023 82372 [MAS] KOK Jing Hong Malaysia - - - -

6/23/2023 75283 [MAS] ONG Zhen Yi Malaysia - - - -

6/25/2023 80172 [NGR] NUSA Momoh Nigeria - - - -

6/26/2023 87029 [TPE] WANG Po-Wei Chinese Taipei - - - -

6/27/2023 83597 [POR] Bernardo ATILANO Portugal - - - -
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ST DENIS Reunion Open 2023
Badminton Confederation of Africa | Saint Denis, Réunion

7/26/2023 to 7/30/2023

International Challenge

WS Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

Main

1 69091 [USA] Lauren LAM U.S.A. #44 27090 10 1

2 77256 [FRA] QI Xuefei France #52 24599 10 3

3 62385 [MYA] THET HTAR THUZAR Myanmar #55 23650 10 4

4 66290 [IND] TANYA HEMANTH India #56 23300 10 5

5 88582 [FRA] LéOnice HUET France #58 21908 10 6

6 87885 [TUR] Neslihan YIGIT Turkiye #62 20880 8 2

7 96612 [MEX] Vanessa Maricela GARCIA CONTRERAS Mexico #75 17674 10 7

8 79258 [PER] Ines Lucia CASTILLO SALAZAR Peru #79 16059 10 -

9 83856 [IND] IRA SHARMA India #81 16030 10 -

10 74051 [HUN] Agnes KOROSI Hungary #82 15960 10 -

11 83984 [IND] Aditi BHATT India #83 15890 10 -

12 80889 [IRL] Rachael DARRAGH Ireland #87 15505 10 8

13 65540 [FRA] Rosy Oktavia PANCASARI France #95 14400 10 -

14 57230 [VIE] Thi Anh Thu VU Vietnam #103 13340 9 -

15 60397 [CZE] Tereza ŠVÁBÍKOVÁ Czech Republic #105 13191 10 -

16 67069 [ISR] Ksenia POLIKARPOVA Israel #106 13100 10 -

17 81649 [BUL] Hristomira POPOVSKA Bulgaria #108 12958 10 -

18 79078 [AZE] Keisha Fatimah AZ ZAHRA Azerbaijan #114 12410 10 -

19 88399 [USA] Ishika JAISWAL U.S.A. #117 12250 8 -

20 98186 [MEX] Sabrina SOLIS Mexico #119 11989 10 -

21 90854 [ITA] Yasmine HAMZA Italy #122 11679 10 -

22 77871 [ITA] Judith MAIR Italy #126 11287 10 -

23 61746 [EGY] Doha HANY Egypt #127 11187 10 -

24 75193 [RSA] Johanita SCHOLTZ South Africa #128 11089 7 -

Qualifying

1 84178 [POL] Wiktoria DABCZYNSKA Poland #129 11007 10 1

2 77216 [MAS] Kasturi RADHAKRISHNAN Malaysia #136 10350 9 2

3 95277 [ECU] Maria Delia ZAMBRANO Ecuador #140 10193 10 3

4 68479 [JPN] Hina AKECHI Japan #147 9820 4 4

5 88020 [EGY] Nour AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt #152 9136 9 5

6 99714 [IND] Imad Farooqui SAMIYA India #156 8550 4 6

7 76069 [CZE] Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ Czech Republic #161 8490 10 7

8 96531 [USA] Srivedya GURAZADA U.S.A. #162 8430 10 8

9 95747 [IND] Janani ANANTHAKUMAR India #174 7520 9 -

10 76851 [IND] Isharani BARUAH India #182 7200 3 -

11 93187 [IND] Sai Uttejitha Rao CHUKKA India #193 6410 10 -

12 78133 [ALG] Tanina Violette MAMMERI Algeria #197 6310 9 -

13 66005 [IND] KEYURA MOPATI India #199 6290 8 -

14 71132 [MRI] Lorna BODHA Mauritius #201 6040 7 -

15 58421 [IND] PURVA BARVE India #202 5940 7 -

16 75174 [TPE] LEE Yu-Hsuan Chinese Taipei #205 5790 6 -

17 80532 [JPN] Kaoru SUGIYAMA Japan #218 5280 3 -

18 80146 [IND] Tanishq MAMILLA PALLI India #225 5090 6 -

19 60313 [IND] Pranavi NATARAJAN India #247 4440 4 -

WSSelect event:

68 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 6/27/2023

Seeding Ranking: 7/4/2023
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20 92109 [IND] Sri Nitya NARAHARISETTI India #253 4370 9 -

21 61561 [IND] Anjana KUMARI India #257 4260 7 -

22 82827 [SVK] Katarina VARGOVA Slovakia #270 3860 10 -

23 42679 [MRI] KATE LUDIK Mauritius #290 3384 8 -

24 63440 [MRI] Vilina APPIAH Mauritius #299 3160 4 -

25 58133 [ZIM] Avishi RAINA Zimbabwe #347 2550 5 -

26 70234 [UAE] Nurani Ratu AZZAHRA United Arab Emirates #394 2090 2 -

27 64108 [MRI] Layna Luxmi CHINIAH Mauritius #396 2010 3 -

28 61594 [UAE] Madhumitha SUNDARAPANDIAN United Arab Emirates #401 1887 4 -

29 63871 [UAE] Zainaba REEM SIRA J United Arab Emirates #442 1590 3 -

30 69095 [MAD] Soaniaina RAZANAMALY Madagascar #545 920 1 -

31 95209 [REU] TESTAN Virginie Réunion #545 920 1 -

32 82405 [RSA] Deidre LAURENS South Africa #614 900 2 -

33 85795 [IND] Kavya GANDHI India #631 760 4 -

34 69917 [MRI] Tiya BHURTUN Mauritius #726 530 2 -

35 77170 [IND] Praveena SUBBURAJ India #923 240 2 -

36 85867 [REU] Emily GRONDIN Réunion #967 170 1 -

37 93499 [REU] Anaelle ROCHEFEUILLE Réunion #967 170 1 -

38 64006 [REU] Marina BIELLE Réunion #1152 5 1 -

39 68207 [REU] LEPERLIER Estelle Réunion - - - -

40 92279 [JPN] Mai TANABE Japan - - - -

41 21574 [REU] Emmanuelle ADMETTE Réunion - - - -

42 59615 [JPN] Natsumi TAKASAKI Japan - - - -

43 91963 [REU] Mathilde LEPETIT Réunion - - - -

44 31035 [REU] Auriane PEYROT DES GACHONS Réunion - - - -

Withdrawn

7/1/2023

5:59 PM

(GMT +08:00)

99201 [SRI] Rashmi MUDALIGE Sri Lanka #311 3000 1 -

7/3/2023

1:51 AM

(GMT +08:00)

80210 [NGR] Grace GABRIEL Nigeria #209 5693 6 -

7/4/2023

7:25 PM

(GMT +08:00)

73120 [AZE] Era MAFTUHA Azerbaijan #148 9610 10 -

Removed

5/8/2023 92589 [GHA] Cindy TORNYENYOR Ghana - - - -

6/2/2023 70319 [IND] Naishaa Kaur BHATOYE India - - - -

6/5/2023 92702 [REU] Ly-Hoa CHAI Réunion - - - -

6/12/2023 88412 [ITA] Katharina FINK Italy - - - -

6/16/2023 69361 [MRI] Kobita DOOKHEE Mauritius - - - -

6/21/2023 93270 [GHA] Prospera NANTUO Ghana - - - -

6/21/2023 63385 [GHA] Cindy Etornam TORNYENYOR Ghana - - - -

6/23/2023 58840 [MAS] Siti NURSHUHAINI Malaysia - - - -

6/23/2023 80440 [MAS] OO Shan Zi Malaysia - - - -

6/23/2023 77296 [MAS] WONG Ling Ching Malaysia - - - -

6/26/2023 78021 [IND] Rhucha SAWANT India - - - -

6/26/2023 75837 [IND] Meghana Reddy MAREDDY India - - - -
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ST DENIS Reunion Open 2023
Badminton Confederation of Africa | Saint Denis, Réunion

7/26/2023 to 7/30/2023

International Challenge

MD Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points

Notional/Protected

points Tournaments Seed

Main

1
74827

66528

[IND]Krishna Prasad GARAGA

[IND]Vishnuvardhan Goud PANJALA

India

India
#37 31182 - 17 1

2
63846

72986

[ALG]Youcef Sabri MEDEL

[ALG]Koceila MAMMERI

Algeria

Algeria
#69 18408 - 12 2

3
94719

85735

[RSA]Jarred ELLIOTT

[RSA]Robert SUMMERS

South Africa

South Africa
#119 9760 16267 6 -

4
68089

58201

[IND]Venkata Harsha Vardhan Rayudu VEERAMREDDY

[IND]Achutaditya Rao DODDAVARAPU

India

India
#85 15670 - 11 3

5
63997

92452

[REU]Gregory GRONDIN

[REU]NANICAOUDIN Loic Antoine

Réunion

Réunion
- - 14880 - -

6
84421

81327

[THA]Wongsathorn THONGKHAM

[THA]Pongsakorn THONGKHAM

Thailand

Thailand
#155 6440 12880 3 -

7
69560

98187

[IND]Hariharan AMSAKARUNAN

[IND]Ruban Kumar RETHINASABAPATHI

India

India
#96 12280 - 8 4

8
59181

95968

[REU]Loic BERTIL

[REU]Hugo CONSTANS

Réunion

Réunion
- - 12160 - -

9
79759

85882

[REU]ASSING Aaron

[REU]CHAN FUNG TING Xavier

Réunion

Réunion
#179 5392 10784 3 -

10
78073

99133

[IND]KONA Tarun

[IND]Shivam SHARMA

India

India
#135 7490 10700 7 -

11
99187

98896

[ALG]Mohamed Abderrahime BELARBI

[ALG]Adel HAMEK

Algeria

Algeria
#115 9890 - 10 -

12
62699

86616

[RSA]Robert WHITE

[RSA]Caden KAKORA

South Africa

South Africa
#225 4060 8120 3 -

13
96008

56114

[MRI]Khemtish Rai NUNDAH

[MRI]Lucas DOUCE

Mauritius

Mauritius
#244 3720 7440 2 -

14
95302

85858

[IND]Santhosh GAJENDRAN

[IND]Mauryan KATHIRAVAN

India

India
#187 5130 7329 7 -

15
62069

76213

[MRI]Hanuman PRAVISH

[MRI]Jason FRANCOIS

Mauritius

Mauritius
- - 6080 - -

16
95473

88871

[FRA]Nicolas HOAREAU

[FRA]Aymeric TORES

France

France
#189 5030 - 9 -

17
64839

59445

[MRI]Georges Julien PAUL

[MRI]Jean Bernard BONGOUT

Mauritius

Mauritius
#408 1860 3720 2 -

18
82700

65648

[MRI]Tejraj PULTOO

[MRI]Melvin APPIAH

Mauritius

Mauritius
#477 1520 3040 1 -

19
75795

84106

[MRI]Bhavesh BISSESSUR

[MRI]Aidan Yu Kiat SIOW YIN YOUNG

Mauritius

Mauritius
#477 1520 3040 1 -

MDSelect event:

29 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 6/27/2023

Seeding Ranking: 7/4/2023
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Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points

Notional/Protected

points Tournaments Seed

20
94426

14251

[HUN]Gergo PYTEL

[ESP]Pablo ABIAN

Hungary

Spain
- - 840 - -

21
62395

87236

[JPN]Shogo OGAWA

[JPN]Daisuke SANO

Japan

Japan
#999 360 720 1 -

22
32879

25345

[FRA]Ethan GAUVIN

[REU]Damien DUPONT

France

Réunion
- - - - -

23
89398

44917

[REU]Guillaume GONTHIER

[REU]Brivael AIPAR

Réunion

Réunion
- - - - -

24
99413

68920

[MAS]WEE Yee Hern

[MAS]KENNY Khew Han Yang

Malaysia

Malaysia
- - - - -

25
51998

84815

[GER]Matthias KICKLITZ

[GER]Max WEISSKIRCHEN

Germany

Germany
- - - - -

26
24091

35698

[REU]Noah GUILLAUMOT

[REU]Mahé SCHALCK

Réunion

Réunion
- - - - -

27
34896

25402

[REU]Jerome NAS DE TOURRIS

[REU]Simon NAS DE TOURRIS

Réunion

Réunion
- - - - -

28
21439

45577

[REU]Dany TECHER

[REU]Nicolas COGNET

Réunion

Réunion
- - - - -

29
48891

30164

[REU]Mathieu CLOTILDE

[REU]Fabien LOW HONG

Réunion

Réunion
- - - - -

Withdrawn

6/30/2023

6:44 PM

(GMT +08:00)

86160

50572

[AZE]Muhammad Khadafi AMRI

[AZE]Agil GABILOV

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan
- - 9160 - -

7/5/2023

10:56 PM

(GMT +08:00)

88264

73323

[FRA]William VILLEGER

[FRA]Julien MAIO

France

France
#56 21470 - 9 -

Removed

6/20/2023
79814

87857

[SRI]Aashinsa HERATH

[SRI]Dumindu ABEYWICKRAMA

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka
- - - - -

6/21/2023
78854

79185

[GHA]Kelvin Evans ALPHOUS

[GHA]Ahmad Abdul SAMAD

Ghana

Ghana
- - - - -

6/21/2023
90171

97937

[GHA]Samuel LAMPTEY

[GHA]Aaron TAMAKLOE

Ghana

Ghana
- - - - -

6/23/2023
56350

88642

[MAS]CHOONG Hon Jian

[MAS]Muhammad HAIKAL

Malaysia

Malaysia
- - - - -

6/23/2023
61222

96663

[MAS]Bryan Jeremy GOONTING

[MAS]CHOI Jian Sheng

Malaysia

Malaysia
- - - - -

6/23/2023
63966

98812

[MAS]M FAZRIQ Mohamad Razif

[MAS]WONG Vin Sean

Malaysia

Malaysia
- - - - -

6/23/2023
88322

67949

[MAS]Roy King YAP

[MAS]Junaidi ARIF

Malaysia

Malaysia
- - - - -
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ST DENIS Reunion Open 2023
Badminton Confederation of Africa | Saint Denis, Réunion

7/26/2023 to 7/30/2023

International Challenge

WD Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points

Notional/Protected

points Tournaments Seed

Main

1
98854

99891

[FRA]Anne TRAN

[FRA]Margot LAMBERT

France

France
#30 35944 - 19 1

2
88399

96531

[USA]Ishika JAISWAL

[USA]Srivedya GURAZADA

U.S.A.

U.S.A.
#39 28880 - 12 -

3
97171

77808

[IND]Ashwini BHAT K.

[IND]Shikha GAUTAM

India

India
#41 28785 - 15 2

4
65708

61882

[USA]Allison LEE

[USA]Francesca CORBETT

U.S.A.

U.S.A.
#43 28070 - 12 3

5
69091

13381

[USA]Lauren LAM

[USA]Paula Lynn CAO HOK

U.S.A.

U.S.A.
#48 25070 - 17 4

6
78795

57180

[GER]Stine KUESPERT

[GER]Emma MOSZCZYNSKI

Germany

Germany
#49 24099 - 13 -

7
62110

82405

[RSA]Amy ACKERMAN

[RSA]Deidre LAURENS

South Africa

South Africa
#84 13780 - 8 -

8
69361

71132

[MRI]Kobita DOOKHEE

[MRI]Lorna BODHA

Mauritius

Mauritius
#86 13438 - 8 -

9
76069

65234

[CZE]Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ

[CZE]Veronika BROŽKOVCOVÁ

Czech Republic

Czech Republic
#134 7400 - 12 -

10
64006

92702

[REU]Marina BIELLE

[REU]Ly-Hoa CHAI

Réunion

Réunion
#262 3080 6160 2 -

11
92279

59615

[JPN]Mai TANABE

[JPN]Natsumi TAKASAKI

Japan

Japan
#328 2200 4400 1 -

12
21574

95209

[REU]Emmanuelle ADMETTE

[REU]TESTAN Virginie

Réunion

Réunion
- - 3680 - -

13
69917

63440

[MRI]Tiya BHURTUN

[MRI]Vilina APPIAH

Mauritius

Mauritius
#419 1520 3040 1 -

14
85867

68207

[REU]Emily GRONDIN

[REU]LEPERLIER Estelle

Réunion

Réunion
#419 1520 3040 1 -

15
76514

91246

[MAS]Amanda Hwa Leng YAP

[MAS]HO Lo Ee

Malaysia

Malaysia
#534 920 1840 1 -

16
88990

91963

[REU]Loise LAW KWAI

[REU]Mathilde LEPETIT

Réunion

Réunion
- - - - -

17
45261

18647

[REU]Chloé SANTOS

[REU]Mathilde FONTAINE

Réunion

Réunion
- - - - -

18
81744

98536

[REU]MANSARD Sylvie

[REU]Sakina ABANOUR DIJOUX

Réunion

Réunion
- - - - -

19
19655

31035

[REU]Camille MIRANVILLE

[REU]Auriane PEYROT DES GACHONS

Réunion

Réunion
- - - - -

Withdrawn

WDSelect event:

19 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 6/27/2023

Seeding Ranking: 7/4/2023
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Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points

Notional/Protected

points Tournaments Seed

7/4/2023

7:25 PM

(GMT +08:00)

73120

79078

[AZE]Era MAFTUHA

[AZE]Keisha Fatimah AZ ZAHRA

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan
#82 13990 - 13 -

Removed

6/21/2023
63385

93270

[GHA]Cindy Etornam TORNYENYOR

[GHA]Prospera NANTUO

Ghana

Ghana
- - - - -

6/23/2023
94530

85465

[MAS]GO Pei Kee

[MAS]Valeree SIOW

Malaysia

Malaysia
- - - - -

6/23/2023
95087

87878

[MAS]LEE Xin Jie

[MAS]TAN Zhing Yi

Malaysia

Malaysia
- - - - -

6/25/2023
68867

80210

[NGR]Ramatu YAKUBU

[NGR]Grace GABRIEL

Nigeria

Nigeria
- - - - -
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ST DENIS Reunion Open 2023
Badminton Confederation of Africa | Saint Denis, Réunion

7/26/2023 to 7/30/2023

International Challenge

XD Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points

Notional/Protected

points Tournaments Seed

Main

1
72986

78133

[ALG]Koceila MAMMERI

[ALG]Tanina Violette MAMMERI

Algeria

Algeria
#53 22179 - 15 1

2
72466

61746

[EGY]Adham Hatem ELGAMAL

[EGY]Doha HANY

Egypt

Egypt
#64 17556 - 12 2

3
75795

64108

[MRI]Bhavesh BISSESSUR

[MRI]Layna Luxmi CHINIAH

Mauritius

Mauritius
- - 15040 - 5

4
64839

42679

[MRI]Georges Julien PAUL

[MRI]KATE LUDIK

Mauritius

Mauritius
- - 12943 - 6

5
94719

62110

[RSA]Jarred ELLIOTT

[RSA]Amy ACKERMAN

South Africa

South Africa
#86 12389 - 9 3

6
62699

82405

[RSA]Robert WHITE

[RSA]Deidre LAURENS

South Africa

South Africa
#147 6180 12360 3 7

7
56114

71132

[MRI]Lucas DOUCE

[MRI]Lorna BODHA

Mauritius

Mauritius
- - 12320 - 8

8
79759

64006

[REU]ASSING Aaron

[REU]Marina BIELLE

Réunion

Réunion
- - 9760 - -

9
63997

85867

[REU]Gregory GRONDIN

[REU]Emily GRONDIN

Réunion

Réunion
- - 9760 - -

10
68819

82827

[SVK]Milan DRATVA

[SVK]Katarina VARGOVA

Slovakia

Slovakia
#109 9627 - 10 4

11
59445

69361

[MRI]Jean Bernard BONGOUT

[MRI]Kobita DOOKHEE

Mauritius

Mauritius
- - 9507 - -

12
65648

63440

[MRI]Melvin APPIAH

[MRI]Vilina APPIAH

Mauritius

Mauritius
#198 4640 9280 3 -

13
85882

92702

[REU]CHAN FUNG TING Xavier

[REU]Ly-Hoa CHAI

Réunion

Réunion
#250 3720 7440 2 -

14
68920

91246

[MAS]KENNY Khew Han Yang

[MAS]HO Lo Ee

Malaysia

Malaysia
- - 7360 - -

15
86616

75193

[RSA]Caden KAKORA

[RSA]Johanita SCHOLTZ

South Africa

South Africa
#270 3390 6780 4 -

16
92452

68207

[REU]NANICAOUDIN Loic Antoine

[REU]LEPERLIER Estelle

Réunion

Réunion
- - 6080 - -

17
53999

69095

[MAD]RAZAFIMANDIMBY Tokinirina

[MAD]Soaniaina RAZANAMALY

Madagascar

Madagascar
- - 6080 - -

18
88871

74051

[FRA]Aymeric TORES

[HUN]Agnes KOROSI

France

Hungary
- - 6032 - -

19
96008

69917

[MRI]Khemtish Rai NUNDAH

[MRI]Tiya BHURTUN

Mauritius

Mauritius
#354 2440 4880 2 -

XDSelect event:

35 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 6/27/2023

Seeding Ranking: 7/4/2023
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Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points

Notional/Protected

points Tournaments Seed

20
71959

75174

[TPE]KUO Li-Chun

[TPE]LEE Yu-Hsuan

Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei
- - 4880 - -

21
95473

94687

[FRA]Nicolas HOAREAU

[FRA]Kathell DESMOTS-CHACUN

France

France
#443 1870 3740 3 -

22
95968

81744

[REU]Hugo CONSTANS

[REU]MANSARD Sylvie

Réunion

Réunion
- - 3680 - -

23
59181

95209

[REU]Loic BERTIL

[REU]TESTAN Virginie

Réunion

Réunion
- - 3680 - -

24
99413

76514

[MAS]WEE Yee Hern

[MAS]Amanda Hwa Leng YAP

Malaysia

Malaysia
- - 3680 - -

Qualifying

1
69560

97060

[IND]Hariharan AMSAKARUNAN

[IND]Varshini VISWANATH SRI

India

India
#656 920 1840 1 1

2
88013

58958

[MAS]Ming Yap TOO

[MAS]LIM Xuan

Malaysia

Malaysia
#656 920 1840 1 2

3
76213

35815

[MRI]Jason FRANCOIS

[MRI]Humairaa Bibi Aaisha AULEEAR

Mauritius

Mauritius
- - - - -

4
19135

77216

[MAS]Kanapathy KUHAN

[MAS]Kasturi RADHAKRISHNAN

Malaysia

Malaysia
- - - - -

5
89398

21574

[REU]Guillaume GONTHIER

[REU]Emmanuelle ADMETTE

Réunion

Réunion
- - - - -

6
32879

88990

[FRA]Ethan GAUVIN

[REU]Loise LAW KWAI

France

Réunion
- - - - -

7
98187

77170

[IND]Ruban Kumar RETHINASABAPATHI

[IND]Praveena SUBBURAJ

India

India
- - - - -

8
44917

93499

[REU]Brivael AIPAR

[REU]Anaelle ROCHEFEUILLE

Réunion

Réunion
- - - - -

9
24091

31035

[REU]Noah GUILLAUMOT

[REU]Auriane PEYROT DES GACHONS

Réunion

Réunion
- - - - -

10
26826

18647

[REU]Ivan BENARIF

[REU]Mathilde FONTAINE

Réunion

Réunion
- - - - -

11
30164

45261

[REU]Fabien LOW HONG

[REU]Chloé SANTOS

Réunion

Réunion
- - - - -

Withdrawn

6/28/2023

4:46 AM

(GMT +08:00)

64088

98433

[ZIM]Thabani MATHE

[ZIM]Fabiana Layla OLIVIERO

Zimbabwe

Zimbabwe
#381 2220 4440 3 -

7/4/2023

7:25 PM

(GMT +08:00)

86160

73120

[AZE]Muhammad Khadafi AMRI

[AZE]Era MAFTUHA

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan
#656 920 1840 1 -

Removed

6/21/2023
78854

93270

[GHA]Kelvin Evans ALPHOUS

[GHA]Prospera NANTUO

Ghana

Ghana
- - - - -

6/21/2023
90171

63385

[GHA]Samuel LAMPTEY

[GHA]Cindy Etornam TORNYENYOR

Ghana

Ghana
- - - - -

6/23/2023
56350

94530

[MAS]CHOONG Hon Jian

[MAS]GO Pei Kee

Malaysia

Malaysia
- - - - -

6/23/2023
88322

85465

[MAS]Roy King YAP

[MAS]Valeree SIOW

Malaysia

Malaysia
- - - - -

6/25/2023
80172

68867

[NGR]NUSA Momoh

[NGR]Ramatu YAKUBU

Nigeria

Nigeria
- - - - -


